SAIL

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

HEADSAIL

PRICE # BRAND

$280

$280

$220

$190
$190
$150

$200

TYPE
13 BPS
24 K
BARRY
COTTER
11 HOOD  HIGH
ASPECT
CRUISING
1 BPS  JIB
9 BPS  #2 GENOA
12 BPS  GENOA
8 HOOD JIB

LUFF LEECH FOOT MATERIAL

10890

11400

12150

11300

11330

11950

13950

11280

11950

13050

9800

11320

11950

13730

3010

3430

3380

5500

6150

6550

7100

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

DACRON

Sell PDF
WEIGHT
HEAVY

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

VLITE

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

LITE

Page 1

COLOUR
WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

CONDITION

Triple stitched, 1 repair, good sail,

Good cond, no rust, little dirty on
corners,

Good, brass Iuff eyes corroded,

Crisp material, poor brass eyes, 15
repairs in clew area,

Dirty, SS eyes fair, tear need repairs,
some patches near tack

Needs repairs, or shorten, most
damage to foot, SS eyes fair,

Well used, fair, some eye corrosion, 7

small repairs

DETAILS

Luff slug cars x 20 x 22mm, foot x 8
cars, battens 4 x 510, leech cord

2 reefing, 22 track cars on thongs &
eyes, 3 luff cords & cams,
reinforced lower Iuff, 4 short
battens

11mm bolt rope, 9mm plastic slugs
on luff, 9 plastic cars on foot, luff
cord 3 exits with cams, 4 x 2' batten
pockets

Wire Iuff, brass eyes, leech line,
foot line

12 brass poor, bolt rope, wire
topping 107, leech line

13 brass on luff, bolt rope present,
leech line.

6-7mm bolt rope new — 7 old eyes



