Sell PDF

SAIL	PRICE	# BR	AND TYPE	LUFF	LEECH	FOOT	MATERIAL	WEIGHT	COLOUR	CONDITION	DETAILS
MAIN	\$280	13 BPS		10890	11280	3010	DACRON	HEAVY	WHITE	Triple stitched, 1 repair, good sail,	Luff slug cars x 20 x 22mm, foot x 8 cars, battens 4 x 510, leech cord
MAIN	\$280	24 K BAF CO	RY TER	11400	11950	3430	DACRON	MEDIUM	WHITE	Good cond, no rust, little dirty on corners,	2 reefing, 22 track cars on thongs & eyes, 3 luff cords & cams, reinforced lower luff, 4 short battens
MAIN	\$220	11 HO	DD HIGH ASPECT CRUISING	12150	13050	3380	DACRON	MEDIUM	WHITE	Good, brass luff eyes corroded,	11mm bolt rope, 9mm plastic slugs on luff, 9 plastic cars on foot, luff cord 3 exits with cams, 4 x 2' batten pockets
HEADSAIL	\$190	1 BPS	JIB	11300	9800	5500	DACRON	V LITE	WHITE	Crisp material, poor brass eyes, 15 repairs in clew area,	Wire luff, brass eyes, leech line, foot line
HEADSAIL	\$190	9 BPS	#2 GENOA	11330	11320	6150	DACRON	MEDIUM	WHITE	Dirty, SS eyes fair, tear need repairs, some patches near tack	12 brass poor, bolt rope, wire topping 10", leech line
HEADSAIL	\$150	12 BPS	GENOA	11950	11950	6550	DACRON	MEDIUM	WHITE	Needs repairs, or shorten, most damage to foot, SS eyes fair,	13 brass on luff, bolt rope present, leech line.
HEADSAIL	\$200	8 HO	DD JIB	13950	13730	7100	DACRON	LITE	WHITE	Well used, fair, some eye corrosion, 7 small repairs	6-7mm bolt rope new – 7 old eyes